Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

472,50
usb

472,50
usb

135,45
usb

141,75
usb

141,75
usb

152,25
usb

177,45
usb

229,95
usb



27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

273,00
usb

383,25
usb

408,45
usb

.476,95

usb



